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The information contained herein is made available for the use of the Association and the 
Cimarron lot owners only and is not intended or authorized for commercial usage.

On the Cimarron Web site under the Documents tab you will find a link to the Architectural 
Review Process.  This information, along with a review of the CR&Rs (also a tab) will answer 
many of your questions about your project, HOA Board approval, fees, etc.

www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org

http://cimarronfoothillshoa.org.s3-website-us-east-1.amazonaws.com/*new_site/documents.html
http://cimarronfoothillshoa.org.s3-website-us-east-1.amazonaws.com/pdfs/ReviewProcess.pdf
http://cimarronfoothillshoa.org.s3-website-us-east-1.amazonaws.com/pdfs/ReviewProcess.pdf
http://www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org
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Cimarron Foothills Homeowners Association

Cimarron Beginnings:
	 Cimarron Foothills Homeowners Association began as Cimarron Foothills 
Estates in 1975.  Mr. Lynch out of Dallas, Texas began developing the land 
carving 408 estates from the rolling terrain.  Control of the development 
was transferred to the Cimarron Foothills Homeowners Association Board of 
Directors in early 1980.

Annual Dues:
•	 Your annual dues pay for:
•	 Contracted 24-hour security from Central Alarm
•	 Contracted refuse collection by Republic  

Environmental Services
•	 Median maintenance and re-vegetation as needed
•	 Regular Association expenses
•	 Improvement District
•	 Website and emailing expenses

Community Outreach:
•	 Annual Newsletter
•	 Annual Homeowner Association Meeting last Saturday in January
•	 Cimarron Foothills Association Website:  	  

www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org

	 The Association has provided the information contained herein as 
a convenience to lot owners within Cimarron Foothills Homeowners 
Association.  The Association is not responsible for the uses of the 
information for other purposes or for the content of the information.

	 The information contained herein is made available for the use of the 
Association and the Cimarron lot owners only and is not intended or 
authorized for commercial usage.

	 The  information contained herein is available from public record 
sources.  Some homeowners preferred not to have their phone numbers 
listed, we have honoured their wishes. E-mail addresses are not listed. 
Addresses are listed as lot addresses.
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Dear Owner:

Cimarron Foothills Estates continues to be one of the premier subdivisions in the Catalina 
Foothills, located with convenient and improving access to excellent schools, shopping and 
recreation. Lot owners privately hold all property within Cimarron. All roads and medians 
are owned and maintained by Pima County and are patrolled by the Pima County Sheriff’s 
Department. 

Your association of 400+ lots is self-governed by an active Board which you elect from 
Cimarron owners, and which operates according to by-laws under the Arizona Corporation 
commission. Your Board diligently and consistently applies Covenants to enhance the beauty 
and tranquility of Cimarron, and to assure all of your concerns are addressed. Your board 
persistently communicates with Pima County about our road conditions and safety.  

For Lot owners, all external building, remodeling , solar panel installation, painting, and 
landscaping requires prior Board approval, to assure covenant compliance and to allow 
advance input from your neighbors. Covenants also prohibit soliciting or businesses in 
Cimarron. 

Your modest annual dues funds 24-hour/7-day per week mobile guards who rapidly respond 
to your calls or alarms, and who will, upon request, check all the doors of your home at least 
every 8 hours during any absence, whether that be less than a day, or for several consecutive 
months. Also included with your dues are weekly trash & recycling pickup, median 
maintenance and re-vegetation, this directory, newsletters (now mostly emailed), clerical 
and bookkeeping, requisite insurance, attorney and architect fees, and the annual meeting.  

Monthly meetings are held at the Catalina Foothills High School near Swan and Sunrise, 
generally at 6-8 PM the 4th Tuesday of each month (confirm dates at our extensive website). 
Our Annual Homeowners Meeting is held from 9-11 AM on the last Saturday in January, and 
includes informative presentations, safety information, and important votes such as dues 
and Amendments.  

Please frequently check our website at www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org for emergency 
information, ongoing news, and instructions of how to contact your Association.

Enjoy the ambiance of Cimarron Foothills Estates. 

With best regards, 
Larry Lewis, President

Cimarron Foothills Homeowners Association
PO Box 18908, Tucson, AZ  85731

www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org
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Cimarron Homeowners Association
 Officers & Committees 2017

President:  Larry Lewis – 232-1191 
larrycimarronfoothillshoa@gmail.com

Vice President, 
Environmental & Community Relations:   
Karen Egbert – 577-8810
karencimarronhoa@gmail 
Contact Karen for any community issues you want to  
discuss or air at a Board meeting. 

Treasurer:  Peter Lincowski – 577-8810
plincowski@comcast.net

Secretary: Margaret Weinberg– 529-7008
m_weinberg@verizon.net 

Architectural Review: Tom Botchie  (614) 833-9568
tomcimarronhoa@gmail.com 
All exterior work projects are subject to Board review  
before construction begins. See note on page 2.  

Security:  Mike Carsten – 404-7304
mikecimarronhoa@gmail.com  
Your dues fund the Central Alarm 24-hour/7-days-a-
week service.  Guards routinely drive the neighborhood 
and provide friendly service.  Call Central Alarm and let 
them know when you are going on vacation and they 
will check your premises.

CR&Rs: Bob Linsell - 403-0491
bob.linsell@gmail.com  
Conditions, restrictions and reservations govern the 
unique look of Cimarron Foothills.   When disputes 
arise, talk to your neighbors!

Roads & Medians:  Chris Pappas — 622-3597   
xeriscape2001@yahoo.com 
We live in a beautiful neighborhood, and we plan to 
keep it that way by doing what we can to see that our 
roads and medians are kept in good shape.

Web Site:  Francis Morgan – 299-2302
cimarronwebmaster@gmail.com 
Upkeep of the Cimarron HOA website and publisher of 
the Directory and the Annual Newsletter. Responsible 
for the mailing list and communication to residents via 
email.
Website address:  www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org   

Important Phone Numbers:

Fire, Sheriff, Ambulance....................... 911

Pima County Sheriff............................... (520) 741-4600

Rural Metro................................................ (520) 624-9913

Central Alarm............................................ (520) 882-8147 

	                                            or   662-8824 (after 4 pm)

Guard Truck: (520) 404-0966

Republic Environmental Services... (520) 745-8820

Tucson Electric Power Co..................... (520) 623-7711

Southwest Gas Corp.............................. (520) 889-1888

Tucson Water............................................. (520) 791-3242

Pima County Hazardous Waste........ (520) 888-6947

Poison Control.......................................... (520) 222-1222

Pet Emergency Care............................... 520) 888-3177

Pima County  (roads)	 (520) 724-2639  	

				  

http://www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org


Visit the Cimarron Foothills Homeowners 
Association website:
www.cimarronfoothillshoa.org
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Alphabetical Listing by Homeowner Name

Turn to page 19 for the listing by lot number.

Name	 Lot	 Phone		  Address
Abbott   Don & Lindsay 241 520 971 6842 6165 E. Paseo Ventoso

Abdy  Joe 184 925-708-2534 6146 E. Paseo Cimarron

Abdy Lyn 184 925-708-3919 6146 E. Paseo Cimarron

Adams   Clifton & Leanne 240 520-529-6066 5926 N. Placita Ligera

Aguilar   Ernesto 83 520-299-5293 5711 N.Via Lozana

Albino   Hiram 271 520-822-4177 6227 E. Placita Lozana

Alger   Mark 209 773-252-2024 5756 N. Via Ligera

Alger   Rebecca 209 773-252-2024 5756 N. Via Ligera

Alicea   Felicia 236 520-872-6021 5939 N. Placita Ligera

Altfeld   Lyn 253 520-299-9306 6237 E. Via De La Yerba

Anderson   Bradley 393 520-603-7206 6435 E. Via Amable

Anderson   Kay 169 847-732-3263 6036 E. Paseo Cimarron

Anderson   Michael 169 847-370-5845 6036 E. Paseo Cimarron

Anderson   Wendy 393 520-638-7885 6435 E. Via Amable

Arambula   Davida 292 520-299-6390 5877 N. Via Amable

Arnold   Art & Cindy 10 520-282-1844 5733 E. Paseo Cimarron

Aufmuth  L. 26 520-529-8441 5675 E. Paso Cimarron

Baez   L. Arturo 309 520-232-1194 6456 E. Via Amable

Baird    Cynthia & Michael 352 520-299-3140 6600 E. Placita Alhaja

Balsa   Elizabeth & Thomas 81 520-529-2672 5731 N. Via Lozana

Banerjee   Bhaskar & Mousumi 395 520-299-2214 6463 E. Via Amable

Bannister   Wesley & Victoria 23 520-577-7398 5915 N. Via Serena

Barr   Terry 260 520-529-4604 6213 E. Placita Aurelia

Bartlett   Allan 74 520-440-1508 5702 E. Paseo Cimarron

Bartlett   Cheryl 74 520-440-1508 5702 E. Paseo Cimarron

Bavier   Charles 368 520-405-5658 5978 N. Placita De La Oleada

Becker   Burton 12 520-745-5558 5717  E. Paseo Cimarron

Bennett   Elizabeth 148 520-299-4287 5718 N. Paseo Ventoso

Bentley   Timothy 198 520-615-9393 5549 N. Via Girasol

Bergan    Kerrie 11 520-299-0196 5725 E. Paseo Cimarron

Bermudez  Frank 73 520-304-3969 5680 E. Paseo Cimarron

Berns   Dennis 194 520-276-0661 5500 N. Via Girasol

Bime   Christian 305 248-943-1727 6400 E. Via Amable

Bime   Philomina 305 248 943 1876 6400 E. Via Amable

Blacutt   Sergio 130 520-615-1044 5818 N. Via Andada

Blacutt   Sergio 131 520-615-1044 5818 N. Via Andada (lot only)

Blake   Michael 59 5532 E. Paseo Cimarron

Blevins   Mary Ann 304 520-444-0335 6380 E. Via Amable

Blevins   Richard 304 520-444-0335 6380 E. Via Amable

Blume Kristopher 2 5795 E. Paseo Cimarron
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Bonaime   Matt & Alice 396 520-529-2129 6477 E. Via Amable

Boney   Christopher 327 520-299-0820 6620 E. Circulo Invierno

Boode   Carl  & Patricia 65 520- 7349-5687   5580 E. Paseo Cimarron

Botchie   Tom & Jane 219 614-833-9568 5755 N. Via Joyita

Bowden   John & Linda 249 520-349-2445 6201 E. De La Yerba

Bowden   Paul & Lindy 366 520-403-1397 5926 N. Placita De La Oleada

Bower   G. 347 NA 6621 E. Circulo Otono

Boynton  George 124 303-808-6852 6057 E Paseo Ventoso

Brown   Mack & Paula 404 520-299-1853 6520 E. Paseo Otono

Brown   Mack & Paula 406b 520-299-1853 6520 E. Paseo Otono

Brown   Ronald 119 520-299-3454 5981 N. Paseo Ventoso

Brown   Ronald 134 520-390-1847 5825 N. Via Andada

Budd   Stephen 365 520-229-9101 6595 E. Placita Alhaja

Bulington  Lowell 381 520-577-7947 6377 E. Paseo Otono

Burden   Roni 379 520-299-5769 6407 E. Paseo Otono

Burhans Jacki 172 520-309-5927 5936 E. Paseo Cimarron

Burhans Ted 172 520-990-1818 5936 E. Paseo Cimarron

Burke   Edmund & Bernadine 98 520-577-3136 5809 E. Paseo Cimarron

Burkey   Thomas & Jennifer 272 520-882-4192 6250 E. Placita Chiripa

Busch Wendy 403 719-339-7655 5875 N. Paseo Otono

Cabrera  John 5 520-971-8896 5773 E. Paseo Cimarron

Campos   Luis 181 520-490-2878 5615 N. Wilmot

Cannon   Mary 187 520-299-4723 5598 N. Via Girasol

Capin   James & Victoria 294 520-529-8800 5833 N. Via Amable

Cardenas   Kristin 373 314-302-7075 6491 E. Paseo Otono

Cardenas   Michael 373 520-299-1069 6491 E. Paseo Otono

Carlson   Jac & Betty 193 520-529-0336 5514 N. Via Girasol

Carney   Stephen 372 520-299-1750 5913 N. Placita De La Oleada

Carsten   Cynthia 139 520-404-7304 6064 E. Paseo Ventoso

Carsten   Michael 139 520-404-7304 6064 E. Paseo Ventoso

Carter   Carolyn & Shawn 369 520-615-1791 5991 N. Placita De La Oleada

Cavallo  Frank & Caterina 18 520-577-6659 5930 N. Via Serena

Chamberlin   Mark 311 520-299-0628 6526 N. Via Amable

Chandor   Eric & Linda 79 520-465-7176 5751 N. Via Lozana

Chapman   Heather 271 520-429-3946 6227 E. Placita Lozana

Chastain  John 75 770 815 5912 5710 E. Paseo Cimarron

Chastain  Kristina 75 770-815-5924 5710 E. Paseo Cimarron

Chavez-Pirson   Arturo 330 520-529-3677 6650 E. Circulo Invierno

Chinnock  Paul 199 520-300-0620 5563 N Via Girasol

Clarke  Leonard 189 5570 N. Via Girasol

Clayton  Jacqui 199 520-870-2338 5563 N Via Girasol

Clemens Conrad & Andrea 400 520-577-7844 6565 E. Via Amable

Coan   Andrew & Lori 278 650-906-2946 6279 E. Placita Chiripa

Cole   Elizabeth 405 6498 E. Paseo Otono
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Cole   Elizabeth 406a 6498 E. Paseo Otono

Colosimo   Michael 269 520-240-1212 6255 E. Placita Lozana

Conaway   Frederic 185 520-299-4836 6128 E. Paseo Cimarron

Contento   Mark & Anne 135 520-577-0019 5837 N. Via Andada

Coon   Jeremy & Nancy 171 520-591-0560 5954 E. Paseo Cimarron

Coury   Ed 246 520-615-2708 6246 E. Via De La Yerba

Cox   Gordon 28 520-577-9605 5655 E. Paseo Cimarron

Cox  Barbara 47 520-299-3272 5941 N. Via Verdosa

Cracchiolo Liz 399 520-577-1677 6539 E. Via Amable

Cross   Randy 297 520-577-3124 5777 N. Via Amable

Cutts   Brian 302 520-661-7461 6360 E. via Amable

Daggett   William 108 520-299-9170 5745 N. Paseo Ventoso

Danies   Emily 179 520-971-3141 5507 N. Paseo Ventoso

Davis   Hal 312 520-299-3982 5791 N. Paseo Otono

Deakin   Frank 136 520-299-6186 5849 N. Via Andada

Deanna Richardson 337 520-615-4560 5752 N. Paseo Otono

Debray   Saumya & Wendy 143 520-577-1856 5900 N. Paseo Ventoso

DeJong   Mary 48 520-299-6034 5931 N. Via Verdosa

DeJong   Mary 49 520-488-9283 5931 N. Via Verdosa

Delardi, David 158 845-691-8992 5963 E Paseo Cimarron

Delawder   Thomas 166 520-299-8366 6045 E. Paseo Cimarron

Delawyer   Thomas 167 520-299-8366 6045 E. Paseo Cimarron

DelFrari   John & Jennifer 402 520-577-6805 5845 N. Paseo Otono

Dhuey   Joseph 30 520-577-2084 5635 E. Paseo Cimarron

Diehl   Rick 333 612 834-2513 6645 E. Circulo Invierno

Donnelly   Joan  367 520-577-2603 5952 N. Placita De La Oleada

Dorsey   Michael 286 714-357-0120 6345 E. Via De La Yerba

Dougherty   Frank & Carilyn 356 207-361-7766 6680 E. Placita Alhaja

Dover   William 107 520-529-9264 5727 N. Paseo Ventoso

Dowling   Jeffrey 357 520-577-7829 6675 E. Placita Alhaja

Drobny   Vladimir 210 520-829-5157 5742 N. Via Ligera

Dudas Jonathan & Nicole 7 703-944-9509 5757 E. Paseo Cimarron

Eastridge   Lawrence 335 520-577-0176 5700 N. Paseo Otono

Egbert   Karen 364 520-557-8810 6605 E. Placita Alhaja

Ehsani   Mohammad 41 520-273-0765 2055 E. 17th Ave

Elbert   Nannette 354 520-299-8319 6670 E. Placita Alhaja

Elbert   Nannette 355 520-299-8319 6670 E. Placita Alhaja

Elkins   Bill 380 520-577-0280 6391 E. Paseo Otono

Elkins   Rodger 288 520-529-8493 6309 E. Via De La Yerba

Elofson   Dean 331 520-577-2696 6660 E. Circulo Invierno

Elofson   Nancy 331 520-577-2696 6660 E. Circulo Invierno

Empens   Esther 326 520-271-5585 6610 E. Circulo Invierno

Ervin   Les 40 520-273-0765 5620 E Via Arbolada

Ervin   Montra 40 520-334-9844 5620 E Via Arbolada
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Escobar   Enrique 386 6307 E. Paseo Otono

Estes   Joel 346 520-577-8410 6631 E. Circulo Otono

Evans  Scott 307 520-615-2976 6428 E. Via Amable

Evans  Sherry 307 520-615-2976 6428 E. Via Amable

Eyer   Robert 255 520-245-2379 6252 E. Placita Aurelia

Faitelson Karen 339 520-360-6633 6626 E. Circulo Otono

Faitelson Lionel 339 520-360-6633 6626 E. Circulo Otono

Favia   Sheryl 295 312-961-2549 5811 N. Via Amable

Feickert   Joyce 144 520-909-1288 5846 N. Paseo Ventoso

Fenn  Wendell 230 520-299-5439 6178 E. Paseo Ventoso

Fischella   Bob 250 520-299-3076 6219 E. Via De La Yerba

Flores   James 62 5556 E. Paseo Cimarron

Fox   Hayward 121 520-403-0956 6015 N. Paseo Ventoso

Francis   Wayne 290 520-299-7049 6384 E. Paseo Otono

Frans   Richard & Judy 349 520-907-9999 6601 E. Circulo Otono

Frisch   James & Myrna 350 520-577-6898 5830 N. Paseo Otono

Gaudet   Andy 228 520-609-2080 5825 N. Placita Joyita

Gee   Keen 34 520-299-9205 5545 E. Paseo Cimarron

Gee   Kinlen 24 520-250-8311 5905 N. Via Serena

Gehrig de Chavez    Catherine 330 520-360-9529 6650 E. Circulo Invierno

Genzman   Scott 190 520-906-9845 5556 N. Via Girasol

Gephart   Brad 93 5792 E. Paseo Cimarron

Gibbins  Bruce &  Hengameh 46 503-781-7565 5936 N. Via Verdosa

Ginetti   Cynthia 121 520-403-0956 6015 N. Paseo Ventoso

Gisches   Eyran 100 520-615-9119 5585 N. Paseo Ventoso

Givens   Kevin & Chandra 164 520-299-4420 5679 N. Via Salerosa

Glass   Jerome & Jane 239 520-546-1267 5952 N. Placita Ligera

Goodman   Gregory & Theresa 274 757-535-7284 6266 E. Placita Chiripa

Gordon   Bernard 251 520-299-9114 6237 E. Via De La Yerba

Ghosh Bikram 310 6470 E. Via Amable

Green Michael 170 520-529-9882 6000 E. Paseo Cimarron

Groendyke Jim & Carolyn 334 901-453-8169 6605 E. Circulo Invierno

Gupta   Sumeet 201 520-979-1922 6092 E. Paseo Cimarron

Gupta   Aditi 201 501-960-2863 6092 E. Paseo Cimarron

Halda   Achintya 72 520-577-3912 5660 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hall   Jeffrey & Janelle Marquez 138 520-749-9237 6078 E. Paseo Ventoso

Hamblin   Steven 383 520-891-9929 6349 E. Paseo Otono

Hammerel   Allan 89 520-299-6658 5708 N. Via Lozana

Hand   David 363 520-465-4466 6615 E. Placita Alhaja

Hansen   Jacqueline 400 520-425-4780 6565 E. Via Amable

Hansen   Nathan 259 6239 E. Placita Aurelia

Hartnett  Ed 73 845-430-1488 5680 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hassel  Alan 61 520-529-8846 5548 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hauer   Curtis & Christine 324 520-577-8976 6550 E. Placita Elevada
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Heidel  John 9 520-299-2799 5741 E. Paseo Cimarron

Heimark   Ronald 32 520-577-0972 5585 E. Paseo Cimarron

Heimark   Ronald 32 520-577-0972 5585 E. Paseo Cimarron

Herrington   Garth 160 5733 N. Via Saleroso

Hicks   Catherine 265 520-240-8665 6276 E. Placita Lozana

Higgins  James 99 520-250-3838 5571 N. Paseo Ventoso

Higgins  Ruth 99 260-348-7539 5571 N. Paseo Ventoso

Hill   Rick 400 520-465-0599 6565 E. Via Amable

Hills   Brian 64 520-615-5011 5572 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hilton   Julia 282 520-271-4171 6300 E. Via De La Yerba

Hoff   Anne 360 520-529-2820 6645 E. Placita Alhaja

Hogan   Geraldine 325 520-820-1105 6600 E. Circulo Invierno

Hollings  Dan 303 6370 E. Via Amable

Holstein   Lana 407 520-529-1913 6442 E. Paseo Otono

Hom   Ron 63 520-299-3035 5564 E. Paseo Cimarron

Homen Manuel 95 520-299-9353 5798 E. Paseo Cimarron

Horan   John 58 520-615-0566 5524 E. Paseo Cimarron

Horner   Basil 285 520-615-1898 6354 E. Via De La Yerba

Horner   Jennifer 285 520-615-1898 6354 E. Via De La Yerba

Hurst   Craig 211 520-529-5559 5728 N. Via Ligera

Isaacman   Benn 128 520-299-2660 5854 N. Via Andada

Ismail   Ayaaz 125 520-449-3500 6071 E. Paseo Ventoso

Ismail   Shamim 125 520-576-2569 6071 E. Paseo Ventoso

Iverson   Evan 133 520-529-3210 5813 N. Via Andada

Izadrad   Marjan 382 520-529-4057 6363 E. Paseo Otono

Jacob  Jeffrey 127 6096 E. Paseo Ventoso

Jacobson   Richard 50 520-299-7751 5911 N. Via Verdosa

Jeffery   Gina 177 5500 N. Paseo Ventoso

Jeffery   Scott 177 NA 5500 N. Paseo Ventoso

Johnson   Philip 220 520-529-6474 5746 N. Via Joyita

Johnson   Thomas 20 520-333-9331 5950 N. Via Serena

Jones   Barry & Michele 132 520-795-5700 5801 N. Via Andada

Jones   Charles & Maureen 401 5815 N. Paseo Otono

Jordan   Gerald 36 520-299-4440 5800 N. Via Verdosa

Jordan Steven 168 805-990-6140 5626 N. Via Salerosa

Juergens   Richard & Mary 378 520-577-6918 6421 E. Paseo Otono

Justo   Roger 150 520-529-9176 5646 N. Paseo Ventoso

Jyawook   Arlene 247 520-529-6541 6228 E. Via de la Yerba

Jyawook   Sam 247 520-529-6541 6228 E. Via de la Yerba

Kahn   Jeremy 390 520-329-8226 5788 N. Via Amable

Katz   Jay 53 520-299-1066 5815 N. Via Verdosa

Kaupp   Mariana 205 520-299-8156 5749 N. Via Ligera

Kavaney  Bob & Marsha 67 520-465-6247 5600 E. Paseo Cimarron

Keatseangsilp   Jeff & Su 147 520-299-4006 5754 N. Paseo Ventoso
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Keeth   Richard & Sue 42 520-529-3202 5635 E. Via Arbolada

Kelly   Kenneth & Christine 261 520-529-0595 6220 E. Placita Lozana

Kendall   David & Deborah 208 520-529-0893 5770 N. Via Ligera

Kessler  Tyson and Monica 308 520-425-7802 6442 E. Via Amable

Kiley   Nancy 235 5913 N. Placita Ligera

Kim   Henri 57 520-529-2918 5516 E. Paseo Cimarron

King   Frank & Mary 329 520-299-8881 6640 E. Circulo Invierno

King   Suzanne 123 520-449-7779 6043 E. Paseo Ventoso

Kiser   Jim & Shirley 180 520-529-3374 5607 N. Wilmot Rd

Kliman   Douglas & Susan 140 NA 6022 E. Paseo Ventoso

Knight   David & Lisa 299 484 639-4751 5733 N. Via Amable

Kornhaber   Bernard 218 NA 5737 N. Via Joyita

Koslov   Joshua & Jennifer 280 949-858-3737 6263 E. Placita Chiripa

Kramme Gusta & Bruce 291 941-321-2380 6398 E. Paseo Otono

Krokhmal Pavlo 343 6659 E Circulo Otono

Kross   Mark & Mimi 317 520-529-1358 6543 E. Placita Elevada

Krueger   Mark 237 520-615-6149 5965 N. Placita Ligera

KSL Properties 281 6255 E. Placita Chiripa

Kugler   Tamar 100 520-615-9119 5585 N. Paseo Ventoso

Kuper   Stewart & Mindy 358 520-299-1779 6665 E. Placita Alhaja

Kurlanzik  Arthur & Cindy 340 410-978-0098 6656 E. Circulo Otono

Kyndberg   Sammie 248 415-235-8545 6210 Via De La Yerba

Labiner   David & Jan 276 520-577-7075 6282 E. Placita Chiripa

Lacy   Rosemary 202 520-577-5133 6078 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lai   Josephine 243 520-299-2302 6201 E. Paseo Ventoso

Lane   James 120 520-349-7481 6001 E. Paseo Ventoso

Largent   Steve & Wendy 403 719-339-7655 5875 E. Paseo Otono

LaRouere   Richard 397 6491 E. Via Amable

Latack   Eleanor 80 520-577-8817 5741 N. Via Lozana

Latack   Joseph 80 520-577-8817 5741 N. Via Lozana

Lawson  Gilbert 77 520-529-2299 5726 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lebby   Robert 214 520-577-7925 6101 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lebby   Sue 214 520-577-7925 6101 E. Paseo Cimarron

Leckie   Kathy 115 5909 N. Paseo Ventoso

Ledford   Cheryl 263 520-250-5109 6248 E. Placita Lozana

Ledford   Dan 263 520-299-0493 6248 E. Placita Lozana

Ledford   Laurie 301 520-395-1054 6350 E. Via Amable

Lee   Joonsang 103 520-299-2618 5637 N. Paseo Ventoso

Lee William 54 520-299-3765 5805 N. Via Verdosa

Leff   Robert 145 520-241-8074 5828 N. Paseo Ventoso

Leinberger   Rhonda 270 520-591-5698 6241 E. Placita Lozana

Lele & Wolfman 389 5800 N. Via Amable

Lesher  Stephen 162 520-850-4218 5667 N. Via Salerosa

Levy   Miguel 146 520-241-2880 5772 N. Paseo Ventoso
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Levy   Norma 146 520-241-8300 5772 N. Paseo Ventoso

Lewis   Darnton 321 6522 E. Placita Elevada

Lewis   Donald & Virginia 195 520-615-4060 5507 N. Via Girasol

Lewis   Larry 91 520-232-1191 5788 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lewis   Lisa 321 6522 E. Placita Elevada

Lin   Howard & Kristen 25 520-829-7331 5685 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lincowski   Peter 364 520-557-8810 6605 E. Placita Alhaja

Linsell   Bob 244 520-403-0491 6282 E. Via De La Yerba

Linsell Meenakshi 244 6282 E. Via De La Yerba

Lipsy   Donald 264 520-309-0137 6262 E. Placita Lozana

Litteer   Scot & Richelle 29 520-615-6001 5645 E. Paseo Cimarron

Little   Douglas & Sara 188 520-546-4980 5584 N. Via Girasol

Littlefield   Craig 149 520-299-6851 5700 N. Paseo Ventoso

Liu   Yong 104 520-237-8509 5655 N. Paseo Ventoso

Longaker   Robert 376 520-577-6166 6449 E. Paseo Otono

Lu   Wei 104 520-237-8509 5655 N. Paseo Ventoso

Luff   Daniel 92 5790 E. Paseo Cimarron

Luff   Daniel 92b 5790 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lukso   Richard & Arlene 39 520-299-4636 5610 E. Via Arbolada

MacKinnon   Ross & Marilyn 345 520-203-2546 6641 E. Circulo Otono

Madigan   Brian 316 602-391-8436 6557 E. Placita Elevada

Mahon  Kelly 229 520-290-6132 5851 N. Placita Joyita

Marini   Frank 204 520-241-4917 5735 N. Via Ligera

Marini   Laurie 204 520-241-4917 5735 N. Via Ligera

Marks  Edward 4 520-204-4356 5781 E. Paseo Cimarron

Martin   Christopher 68 5610 E. Paseo Cimarron

Matheson   Robert & Julie 377 520-529-2235 6435 E. Paseo Otono

Matthews  Byron & Jen 212 913-707-2276 5714 N. Via Ligera

Mc Pherson   David 238 520-529-6436 5978 N. Placita Ligera

McCabe   Brandon 391 916-335-5288 5766 N. Via Amable

McCay   Kathleen 216 520-615-1295 5701 N. Via Joyita

McClure   Anne 86 360-376-1019 5740 N. Via Lozana

McCollom   Mark & Janet 284 520-407-6127 6336 E. Via De La Yerba

McElroy  C. R. 70 520-299-9324 5630 E. Paseo Cimarron

McFadden   Barbara 231 520-990-6040 6152 E. Paseo Ventoso

McFadden   John 231 520-882-2822 6152 E. Paseo Ventoso

McHugh  Timothy 273 520-820-6407 6258 E. Placita Chiripa

McIntyre   Michael 88 5776 E. Paseo Cimarron

McNamara   Charles &  Carol 293 5855 N. Via Amable

Megan  Julie 15 520-963-1039 5900 N Via Serena

Melgoza   Smilka 35 786-200-1564 5505 E. Paseo Cimarron

Merin   Arnold 342 520-408-4512 6671 E. Circulo Otono

Milani   Ramin 382 520-529-4057 6363 E. Paseo Otono

Millerd   James & Lisa 398 520-529-2566 6513 E. Via Amable
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Mo   Qingyuan 13 5709 E. Paseo Cimarron

Molter   Daniel & Marcia 252 520-990-8043 6255 E. Via De La Yerba

Morgan   Francis 243 520-299-2302 6201 E. Paseo Ventoso

Morgan   John 224 520-906-9384 6222 E. Paseo Ventoso

Mueller   Steve & Kate 313 626-354-2915 5765 N. Paseo Otono

Mulligan   Dennis & Sue 258 520-271-4764 6265 E. Placita Aurelia

Neal   Sylvia 60 520-250-5691 5540 E. Paseo Cimarron

Neihart   Sharon 328 520-299-6604 6630 E. Circulo Invierno

Nestler   Cornelia 242 520-609-3374 6191 E. Paseo Ventoso

Nestler   Peter 242 520-609-3672 6191 E. Paseo Ventoso

Neuman   Jerry & Terry 156 520 299-1359 5927 E. Paseo Cimarron

Newman  Melissa 341 651-247-3493 6666 E Circulo Otono

Newman  Dirk 341 612-598-2171 6666 E Circulo Otono

Niblett   Norma 112 520-299-1743 5837 N. Paseo Ventoso

Nitido   Vincent & Laurie 353  520-405-0495 6630 E. Placita Alhaja

Norton   Craig 256 520-323-6887 6278 E. Placita Aurelia

O’Sullivan James & Jennifer 200 520-222-2606 5591 N. Via Girasol

Osborne   Stephen 233 6100 E.Paseo Ventoso

Overturf   Eric 351 907-830-9332 6590 E. Placita Alhaja

Page Raymond 277 520-299-8216 6290 E. Placita Chiripa

Pappas   Christopher 197 520-622-3597  5535 N. Via Girasol

Parch Frederick 6  520 668 4294 5765 E. Paseo Cimarron

Parch Frederick 6 520-668-4393 5765 E. Paseo Cimarron

Parsa Manouchehr 45 520-991-8230 5916 N. Via Verdosa

Patch   Jeffrey & Robin 315 520-615-9372 6571 E. Placita Elevada

Patching   Glenn 332 520-299-5085 6655 E. Circulo Invierno

Peckham   Liz 245 520-990-3604 6264 E. Via De La Yerba

Peckham   Thomas 245 520-990-3903 6264 E. Via De La Yerba

Pemble   William & Lauri 268 6269 E. Placita Lozana

Perchorowicz   John 151 520-529-0080 5628 N. Paseo Ventoso

Perchorowicz   John 159 520-529-0080 5631 N. Via Salerosa

Perkin   Robert & Ann 117 520-299-6857 5945 N. Paseo Ventoso

Perl   Jonathan 301 520-395-1054 6350 E. Via Amable

Peters  Matthew David 152 5610 N. Paseo Ventoso

Peygambarian Nassar 178 520-621-4649 5507 N. Paseo Ventoso

Peyton   Kyle 14 520-529-0619 5701 E. Paseo Cimarron

Phillips   Thomas 222 5728 N. Via Joyita

Pinto   Philip 384 520-529-2741 6335 E. Paseo Otono

Pisetsky   William 196 520-299-4644 5521 N. Via Girasol

Pitts   Charles 102 5619 N. Paseo Ventoso

Plascencia   Roberto 176 5514 N. Paseo Ventoso

Pocheptsovia  Anastasiya 310 6470 E. Via Amable

Prevatt  Thomas 94 5794 E. Paseo Cimarron

Pullman   Michael 78 520-820-1022 5734 E. Paseo Cimarron
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Qasem   Issam 55 520-981-9525 5500 E. Paseo Cimarron

Ratliff   Dave 203 520-299-9754 5721 N. Via Ligera

Redmond   Steven 153 520-918-4819 5578 N. Paseo Ventoso

Reed   Regina 157 520-730-4022 5945 E. Paseo Cimarron

Reid Sally 248 520-638-6889 6210 Via De La Yerba

Reid Anne 248 415-305-4720 6210 Via De La Yerba

Reidy   Bartholomew 392 520-820-1319 5700 N. Via Amable

Reidy   Sonia 392 520-400-0805 5700 N. Via Amable

Rendon   Richard 122 520-241-6419 6029 E. Paseo Ventoso

Retz   Bobby 162 520-400-4477 5667 N. Via Salerosa

Reynolds 33 520 204 6564 5565 E. Paseo Cimarron

Rhodes   William 165 508-237-0565 6063 E. Paseo Cimarron

Rianda   Bruce 221 520-577-8396 5751 N. Wilmot Rd

Rice   Kenneth 38 928-474-7445 5840 N. Via Verdosa

Rice   Jamie 38  520-661-3451 5840 N. Via Verdosa

Rickards   Wallace 287 520-615-4830 6327 E. Via De La Yerba

Rieke   George 109 520-577-1898 5801 N. Paseo Ventoso

Rieke   George 110 520-577-1898 5801 N. Paseo Ventoso

Riley   Sheryl 66 520-529-4771 5588 E. Paseo Cimarron

Rinker   Robert 51 520-615-4711 5901 N. Via Verdosa

Robinowitz   Leonard & Ann 370 732-563-1441 6501 E. Paseo Otono

Robinowitz   Leonard & Ann 371 520-577-0575 6501 E. Paseo Otono

Rodriquez  Norberto & Ines 186 412-477-5595 6110 E. Paseo Cimarron

Roper   Thomas 279 520-299-8757 6271 E. Placita Chiripa

Rosacker  Ginger 124 303-808-6852 6057 E Paseo Ventoso

Rosamond Jr   Vernon 43 5625 E.Via Arbolada

Rosenberg   Richard  &  Catherine 344 520 349-1174 6651 E. Circulo Otono

Rosenblatt   Mark & Charlene 266 303-588-8472 6290 E. Placita Lozana

Rubin   William 113 520-299-3691 5855 N. Paseo Ventoso

Rush   Ron 97 c   906-2186 5802 E. Paseo Cimarron

Rush   Ron 97c 520-906-2186 5802 E. Paseo Cimarron

Rutherford    Janis & Brad 257 6291 E. Placita Aurelia

Sabesin   Marcia 338  312-501-0352 6606 E. Circulo Otono

Salerno  Jessica 225 6242 E. Paseo Ventoso

Sanchez   Anthony 319 LOT

Sanchez   Anthony 320 LOT

Sander   Todd 71 520-615-8132 5640 E. Paseo Cimarron

Scheckel  Jill & Steven 183 (402) 779-6167 6164 E. Paseo Cimarron

Schmidt   Deion 96 480-824-8636 5510 N. Via Zarzosa

Schmidt   John 234 520-395-1202 6130 E. Paseo Ventoso

Schock   Lori & William 76  989-600-7682 5718 E. Paseo Cimarron

Scholl   David 85 520-299-5948 5700 N. Via Lozana

Schumacher   William & Karen 359 520-577-5502 6655 E. Placita Alhaja

Schwartz   Howard 215 520-615-2915 6137 E. Paseo Cimarron
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Seagle   Bruce and Tamra 16 520-299-1174 5910 N. Via Serene

Sethney   Thomas 361 520-299-4970 6625 E. Placita Alhaja

Sethney   Thomas 362 520-299-4970 6625 E. Placita Alhaja

Sevigny   Maurice & Shirley 375 520-465-1223 6463 E. Paseo Otono

Shaff   Bob  &  Lynda 22 520-577-1527 5925 N. Via Serena

Shelton   Scott & Libby 254 520-241-2254 6226 E. Placita Aurelia

Shenitzer   Steve & Holly 163 520-299-4420 5679 N. Via Salerosa

Siegler   Carole 217 520-529-1379 5719 N.Via Joyita

Sigurdson   Chris 296 5799 N. Via Amable

Sizemore Brett 227 5801 N. Placita Joyita

Skrepnik   Dragica 262 520-232-9602 6234 E. Placita Lozana

Skrepnik   Nebojsa 262 520-404-0276 6234 E. Placita Lozana

Sligh   James & Julie 116  520-301-5639 5927 N. Paseo Ventoso

Slojkowski   David & Susan 192 520-299-1281 5528 N. Via Girasol

Slusser   Adam 175 713-302-6006 5862 E Paseo Cimarron

Smith   David 52 520-219-4188 5835 N. Via Verdosa

Smith   Elaine 191 520-299-9183 5542 N. Via Girasol

Smith  Gary & Kathy 298 520-299-0860 5755 N. Via Amable

Smith   John 289 6300 E. Paseo Otono

Smith   Richard 126 6085 E. Paseo Ventoso

Smith   Thomas 223 520-232-9465 6173 E. Paseo Cimarron

Sohn   Jeremy 161 520-850-4441 5645 N. Via Salerosa

Sohn   Khrista 161 520-850-4218 5645 N. Via Salerosa

Staley Jonathan 314 617-733-0089 6585 E. Placita Elevada

Staley Jonathan 314 617-965-8709 6585 E. Placita Elevada

Steinberg   Michael 21 520-615-1422 5935 N. Via Serena

Steinnecker  Harry 155 520-577-8058 5909 E. Paseo Cimarron

Stewart  James 1 5801 E. Paseo Cimarron

Stombaugh   Gerald 8 520-299-6303 5749 E. Paseo Cimarron

Strait   Michael 207 520-299-4684 5777 N. Via Ligera

Struck   Jeannie 141 520-299-2956 5936 N. Paseo Ventoso

Swarbrick   John & Gayle 213 520-299-1583 5700 N. Via Ligera

Swiderek   Brett & Anne 336 520-615-9607 5726 N. Paseo Otono

Takerian   Michael 118 520-906-2047 5963 N. Paseo Ventoso

Tapinakis   Olga 394 520-529-1760 6449 E. Via Amable

Tapinakis  Olga 31 520-529-1760 6449 E. Via Amable

Taylor   Alan 21 520-615-1422 5935 N. Via Serena

Taylor   David 367 520-577-2603 5952 N. Placita De La Oleada

Taylor   David J 407 520-529-1913 6442 E. Paseo Otono

Temkin Jesse & Rachel 19 520-730-3019 5940 N. Via Serena

Tenery   Bobby & Martha 129 520-241-8282 5830 N. Via Andada

Throp   Dan & Laura 37 520-299-4708 5820 N. Via Verdosa

Timberlake  Audrey 3 299-9765 5789 E. Paseo Cimarron

Todsen   James 267 520-577-6971 6283 E. Placita Lozana
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Tran   Ai Nhi 82 520-615-9459 5721 N. Via Lozana

Trapnell   Thomas 56 5508 E. Paseo Cimarron

Travis   Doyle 44 520-529-4786 5926 N. Via Verdosa

Turner   Patrick 306 520-909-7884 6414 E. Via Amable

Turner   Lisa 306 520-909-0166 6414 E. Via Amable

Twinting   William 283 520-529-4939 6318 E. Via De La Yerba

Vance   Gary 114 520-577-6174 5873 N. Paseo Ventoso

VanHandel   Clifford 111 215-237-6568 5819 N. Paseo Ventoso

Vaughan   Bruce 84 NA 5701 N. Via Lozana

Vayhinger   Lil 101 520 529-6907 5601 N. Paseo Ventoso

Vayhinger   Timothy 101 520 529-6907 5601 N. Paseo Ventoso

Vesterdal   Steven 142 520-661-8378 5918 N. Paseo Ventoso

Villaescusa   Stephen 388 520 338-2145 5844 N. Via Amable

Villarreal   James 229 520-290-6132 5851 N. Placita Joyita

Vito   Melissa 173 520-299-5207 5918 E. Paseo Cimarron

Wade   John 182 520-615-9417 5625 N. Wilmot Rd

Wade   Leier & Mary 27 5665 E. Paseo Cimmaron

Wadsworth   Jeffrey & Jill 232 520-577 0470 6126 E. Paseo Ventoso

Wald   Martin 275 520-298-2146 6274 E. Placita Chiripa

Walker   John & Barbara 318 520-529-1669 6529 E. Placita Elevada

Walsh   John & Carol 408 858-539-6030 6414 E. E. Paseo Otono

Warren   Douglas & Marilyn 87 520-529-3591 5726 N. Via Lozana

Weinberg   Mark & Margaret 90 520-529-7008 5782  E. Paseo Cimarron

Weiss   Stephen & Sherry 348 520-529-1283 6611 E. Circulo Otono

Wells   Gerald 174 5900 E. Paseo Cimarron

Wence   Ron & Shirley 323 520-529-2926 5661 N. Paseo Otono

West Karen 133 520-529-3210 5813 N. Via Andada

Wetzel   Linda 286 714-357-0115 6345 E. Via De La Yerba

Wexler   Michael 17 502- 615-2152  N. Via Serene

White   Leslie & Lori 69 520-299-3399 5620 E. Paseo Cimarron

Wilcox   Kitty 374 520 270 6011 6477 E. Paseo Otono

Wilcox   Lynn 374 520 577 6383 6477 E. Paseo Otono

Witthoft   Thomas 300 520-749-0084 5711 N. Via Amable

Wolfarth   Kim 105 520-370-7633 5709 N. Paseo Ventoso

Wolfarth   Kim 106 520-577-2532 5709 N. Paseo Ventoso

Wong   Daniel & Leslie 206 520-299-7449 5763 N. Via Ligera

Wong   Woon-yin 154 520-299-0751 5867 N. Paseo Ventoso

Wood   Lisa 212 618-924-1746 5714 N. Via Ligera

Wood Cameron & Michelle 385 6321 E. Paseo Otono

Wooten Robert 387 5880 N. Via Amable

Wrae   Natasha 226 520-870-9654 5812 N. PLacita Joyita

Yu   Kiefer 137 520-297-1891 5861 N. Via Andada

Zhupanska Olesya 343 6659 E Circulo Otono

Zimmerman   Jerome & Arlene 322 520-576-0757 5631 N. Paseo Otono
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Listing by Lot Number
Homeowner Lot #   Phone   Street Address
Stewart  James 1 5801 E. Paseo Cimarron

Blume Kristopher 2 5795 E. Paseo Cimarron

Timberlake  Audrey 3 299-9765 5789 E. Paseo Cimarron

Marks  Edward 4 520-204-4356 5781 E. Paseo Cimarron

Cabrera  John 5 520-971-8896 5773 E. Paseo Cimarron

Parch Frederick 6  520 668 4294 5765 E. Paseo Cimarron

Parch Frederick 6 520-668-4393 5765 E. Paseo Cimarron

Dudas Jonathan & Nicole 7 703-944-9509 5757 E. Paseo Cimarron

Stombaugh   Gerald 8 520-299-6303 5749 E. Paseo Cimarron

Heidel  John 9 520-299-2799 5741 E. Paseo Cimarron

Arnold   Art & Cindy 10 520-282-1844 5733 E. Paseo Cimarron

Bergan    Kerrie 11 520-299-0196 5725 E. Paseo Cimarron

Becker   Burton 12 520-745-5558 5717  E. Paseo Cimarron

Mo   Qingyuan 13 5709 E. Paseo Cimarron

Peyton   Kyle 14 520-529-0619 5701 E. Paseo Cimarron

Megan  Julie 15 520-963-1039 5900 N Via Serena

Seagle   Bruce and Tamra 16 520-299-1174 5910 N. Via Serena

Wexler   Michael 17 502- 615-2152 N. Via Serena

Cavallo  Frank and Caterina 18 520-577-6659 5930 N. Via Serena

Temkin Jesse & Rachel 19 520-730-3019 5940 N. Via Serena

Johnson   Thomas 20 520-333-9331 5950 N. Via Serena

Steinberg   Michael 21 520-615-1422 5935 N. Via Serena

Taylor   Alan 21 520-615-1422 5935 N. Via Serena

Shaff   Bob  &  Lynda 22 520-577-1527 5925 N. Via Serena

Bannister   Wesley & Victoria 23 520-577-7398 5915 N. Via Serena

Gee   Kinlen 24 520-250-8311 5905 N. Via Serena

Lin   Howard & Kristen 25 520-829-7331 5685 E. Paseo Cimarron

Aufmuth  L. 26 520-529-8441 5675 E. Paso Cimarron

Wade   Leier & Mary 27 5665 E. Paseo Cimmaron

Cox   Gordon 28 520-577-9605 5655 E. Paseo Cimarron

Litteer   Scot & Richelle 29 520-615-6001 5645 E. Paseo Cimarron

Dhuey   Joseph 30 520-577-2084 5635 E. Paseo Cimarron

Tapinakis  Olga 31 520-529-1760 6449 E. Via Amable

Heimark   Ronald 32 520-577-0972 5585 E. Paseo Cimarron

Reynolds 33 520 204 6564 5565 E. Paseo Cimarron

Gee   Keen 34 520-299-9205 5545 E. Paseo Cimarron

Melgoza   Smilka 35 786-200-1564 5505 E. Paseo Cimarron

Jordan   Gerald 36 520-299-4440 5800 N. Via Verdosa

Throp   Dan & Laura 37 520-299-4708 5820 N. Via Verdosa

Rice   Kenneth 38 928-474-7445 5840 N. Via Verdosa
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Rice   Jamie 38  520-661-3451 5840 N. Via Verdosa

Lukso   Richard & Arlene 39 520-299-4636 5610 E. Via Arbolada

Ervin   Les 40 520-273-0765 5620 E Via Arbolada

Ervin   Montra 40 520-334-9844 5620 E Via Arbolada

Ehsani   Mohammad 41 520-273-0765 2055 E. 17th Ave

Keeth   Richard & Sue 42 520-529-3202 5635 E. Via Arbolada

Rosamond Jr   Vernon 43 5625 E.Via Arbolada

Travis   Doyle 44 520-529-4786 5926 N. Via Verdosa

Parsa Manouchehr 45 520-991-8230 5916 N. Via Verdosa

Gibbins Bruce & Hengameh 46 503-781-7565 5936 N. Via Verdosa

Cox  Barbara 47 520-299-3272 5941 N. Via Verdosa

DeJong   Mary 48 520-299-6034 5931 N. Via Verdosa

DeJong   Mary 49 520-488-9283 5931 N. Via Verdosa

Jacobson   Richard 50 520-299-7751 5911 N. Via Verdosa

Rinker   Robert 51 520-615-4711 5901 N. Via Verdosa

Smith   David 52 520-219-4188 5835 N. Via Verdosa

Katz   Jay 53 520-299-1066 5815 N. Via Verdosa

Lee William 54 520-299-3765 5805 N. Via Verdosa

Qasem   Issam 55 520-981-9525 5500 E. Paseo Cimarron

Trapnell   Thomas 56 5508 E. Paseo Cimarron

Kim   Henri 57 520-529-2918 5516 E. Paseo Cimarron

Horan   John 58 520-615-0566 5524 E. Paseo Cimarron

Blake   Michael 59 5532 E. Paseo Cimarron

Neal   Sylvia 60 520-250-5691 5540 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hassel  Alan 61 520-529-8846 5548 E. Paseo Cimarron

Flores   James 62 5556 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hom   Ron 63 520-299-3035 5564 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hills   Brian 64 520-615-5011 5572 E. Paseo Cimarron

Boode   Carl  & Patricia 65 520- 7349-5687   5580 E. Paseo Cimarron

Riley   Sheryl 66 520-529-4771 5588 E. Paseo Cimarron

Kavaney  Bob & Marsha 67 520-465-6247 5600 E. Paseo Cimarron

Martin   Christopher 68 5610 E. Paseo Cimarron

White   Leslie & Lori 69 520-299-3399 5620 E. Paseo Cimarron

McElroy  C. R. 70 520-299-9324 5630 E. Paseo Cimarron

Sander   Todd 71 520-615-8132 5640 E. Paseo Cimarron

Halda   Achintya 72 520-577-3912 5660 E. Paseo Cimarron

Bermudez  Frank 73 520-304-3969 5680 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hartnett  Ed 73 845-430-1488 5680 E. Paseo Cimarron

Bartlett   Allan 74 520-440-1508 5702 E. Paseo Cimarron

Bartlett   Cheryl 74 520-440-1508 5702 E. Paseo Cimarron

Chastain  John 75 770 815 5912 5710 E. Paseo Cimarron

Chastain  Kristina 75 770-815-5924 5710 E. Paseo Cimarron

Schock   Lori 76 845-430-1488 5718 E. Paseo Cimarron

Schock   William 76 989-295-9950 5718 E. Paseo Cimarron
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Lawson  Gilbert 77 520-529-2299 5726 E. Paseo Cimarron

Pullman   Michael 78 520-820-1022 5734 E. Paseo Cimarron

Chandor   Eric & Linda 79 520-465-7176 5751 N. Via Lozana

Latack   Joseph  & Eleanor 80 520-577-8817 5741 N. Via Lozana

Balsa   Elizabeth & Thomas 81 520-529-2672 5731 N. Via Lozana

Tran   Ai NHI 82 520-615-9459 5721 N. Via Lozana

Aguilar   Ernesto 83 520-299-5293 5711 N.Via Lozana

Vaughan   Bruce 84 NA 5701 N. Via Lozana

Scholl   David 85 520-299-5948 5700 N. Via Lozana

McClure   Anne 86 360-376-1019 5740 N. Via Lozana

Warren   Douglas & Marilyn 87 520-529-3591 5726 N. Via Lozana

McIntyre   Michael 88 5776 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hammerel   Allan 89 520-299-6658 5708 N. Via Lozana

Weinberg   Mark & Margaret 90 520-529-7008 5782  E. Paseo Cimarron

Lewis   Larry 91 520-232-1191 5788 E. Paseo Cimarron

Hyde  Adrian 92a LOT 5579 N Cimmaron  Vista Ct (empty lot)

Luff   Daniel 92 520-395-5695 5790 E. Paseo Cimarron

Luff   Daniel 92b 5790 E. Paseo Cimarron

Gephart   Brad 93 520-327-8758 5792 E. Paseo Cimarron  
(5590 N Cimarron Vista Ct) Empty lot

Prevatt  Thomas 94 5794 E. Paseo Cimarron

Homen Manuel 95 520-299-9353 5798 E. Paseo Cimarron

Schmidt   Deion 96 480-824-8636 5510 N. Via Zarzosa

Rush   Ron 97 520-906-2186 5802 E. Paseo Cimarron

Rush   Ron 97c 520-906-2186 5802 E. Paseo Cimarron

Burke   Edmund & Bernadine 98 520-577-3136 5809 E. Paseo Cimarron

Higgins  James 99 520-250-3838 5571 N. Paseo Ventoso

Higgins Ruth 99 260-348-7539 5571 N. Paseo Ventoso

Gisches   Eyran 100 520-615-9119 5585 N. Paseo Ventoso

Kugler   Tamar 100 520-615-9119 5585 N. Paseo Ventoso

Vayhinger   Lil 101 520 529-6907 5601 N. Paseo Ventoso

Vayhinger   Timothy 101 520 529-6907 5601 N. Paseo Ventoso

Pitts   Charles 102 5619 N. Paseo Ventoso

Lee   Joonsang 103 520-299-2618 5637 N. Paseo Ventoso

Liu   Yong 104 520-237-8509 5655 N. Paseo Ventoso

Lu   Wei 104 520-237-8509 5655 N. Paseo Ventoso

Wolfarth   Kim 105 520-370-7633 5709 N. Paseo Ventoso

Wolfarth   Kim 106 520-577-2532 5709 N. Paseo Ventoso

Dover   William 107 520-529-9264 5727 N. Paseo Ventoso

Daggett   William 108 520-299-9170 5745 N. Paseo Ventoso

Rieke   George 109 520-577-1898 5801 N. Paseo Ventoso

Rieke   George 110 520-577-1898 5801 N. Paseo Ventoso

VanHandel   Clifford 111 215-237-6568 5819 N. Paseo Ventoso

Niblett   Norma 112 520-299-1743 5837 N. Paseo Ventoso
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Rubin   William 113 520-299-3691 5855 N. Paseo Ventoso

Vance   Gary 114 520-577-6174 5873 N. Paseo Ventoso

Leckie   Kathy 115 5909 N. Paseo Ventoso

Sligh   James &  Julie 116  520-301-5639 5927 N. Paseo Ventoso

Perkin   Robert & Ann 117 520-299-6857 5945 N. Paseo Ventoso

Takerian   Michael 118 520-906-2047 5963 N. Paseo Ventoso

Brown   Ronald 119 520-299-3454 5981 N. Paseo Ventoso

Lane   James 120 520-349-7481 6001 E. Paseo Ventoso

Fox   Hayward 121 520 403 0956 6015 N. Paseo Ventoso

Ginetti   Cynthia 121 520 403 0956 6015 N. Paseo Ventoso

Rendon   Richard 122 520-241-6419 6029 E. Paseo Ventoso

King   Suzanne 123 520-449-7779 6043 E. Paseo Ventoso

Rosacker  Ginger 124 303-808-6852 6057 E Paseo Ventoso

Ismail   Ayaaz 125 520-449-3500 6071 E. Paseo Ventoso

Ismail   Shamim 125 520-576-2569 6071 E. Paseo Ventoso

Smith   Richard 126 6085 E. Paseo Ventoso

Jacob  Jeffrey 127 6096 E. Paseo Ventoso

Isaacman   Benn  &  Doris 128 520-299-2660 5854 N. Via Andada

Tenery   Bobby & Martha 129 520-241-8282 5830 N. Via Andada

Blacutt   Sergio 130 520-615-1044 5818 N. Via Andada

Blacutt   Sergio 131 520-615-1044 5818 N. Via Andada (lot only)

Jones   Barry & Michele 132 520-795-5700 5801 N. Via Andada

Iverson   Evan 133 520-529-3210 5813 N. Via Andada

West  Karen 133 520-529-3210 5813 N. Via Andada

Brown   Ronald 134 520-390-1847 5825 N. Via Andada

Contento   Mark & Anne 135 520-577-0019 5837 N. Via Andada

Deakin   Frank 136 520-299-6186 5849 N. Via Andada

Yu   Kiefer 137 520-297-1891 5861 N. Via Andada

Hall   Jeffrey & Janelle Marquez 138 520-749-9237 6078 E. Paseo Ventoso

Carsten   Michael  & Cynthia 139 520-404-7304 6064 E. Paseo Ventoso

Kliman   Douglas & Susan 140 NA 6022 E. Paseo Ventoso

Struck   Jeannie 141 520-299-2956 5936 N. Paseo Ventoso

Vesterdal   Steven 142 520-661-8378 5918 N. Paseo Ventoso

Debray   Saumya & Wendy 143 520-577-1856 5900 N. Paseo Ventoso

Feickert   Joyce 144 520-909-1288 5846 N. Paseo Ventoso

Leff   Robert 145 520-241-8074 5828 N. Paseo Ventoso

Levy   Miguel 146 520-241-2880 5772 N. Paseo Ventoso

Levy   Norma 146 520-241-8300 5772 N. Paseo Ventoso

Keatseangsilp   Jeff & Su 147 520-299-4006 5754 N. Paseo Ventoso

Bennett   Elizabeth 148 520-299-4287 5718 N. Paseo Ventoso

Littlefield   Craig 149 520-299-6851 5700 N. Paseo Ventoso

Justo   Roger 150 520-529-9176 5646 N. Paseo Ventoso

Perchorowicz   John 151 520-529-0080 5628 N. Paseo Ventoso

Peters  Matthew David 152 5610 N. Paseo Ventoso
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Redmond   Steven 153 520-918-4819 5578 N. Paseo Ventoso

Wong   Woon-yin 154 520-299-0751 5867 N. Paseo Ventoso

Steinnecker  Harry 155 520-577-8058 5909 E. Paseo Cimarron

Neuman   Jerry & Terry 156 520 299-1359 5927 E. Paseo Cimarron

Reed   Regina 157 520-730-4022 5945 E. Paseo Cimarron

Delardi, David 158 845-691-8992 5963 E Paseo Cimarron

Perchorowicz   John 159 520-529-0080 5631 N. Via Salerosa

Herrington   Garth 160 5733 N. Via Saleroso

Sohn   Jeremy 161 520-850-4441 5645 N. Via Salerosa

Sohn   Khrista 161 520-850-4218 5645 N. Via Salerosa

Lesher  Stephen 162 520-850-4218 5667 N. Via Salerosa

Retz   Bobby 162 520-400-4477 5667 N. Via Salerosa

Shenitzer   Steve & Holly 163 520-299-4420 5679 N. Via Salerosa

Givens   Kevin & Chandra 164 520-299-4420 5679 N. Via Salerosa

Rhodes William 165 508-237-0565 6063 E. Paseo Cimarron

Delawder   Thomas 166 520-299-8366 6045 E. Paseo Cimarron

Delawyer   Thomas 167 520-299-8366 6045 E. Paseo Cimarron

Jordan Steven 168 805-990-6140 5626 N. Via Salerosa

Anderson   Kay 169 847-732-3263 6036 E. Paseo Cimarron

Anderson   Michael 169 847-370-5845 6036 E. Paseo Cimarron

Green Michael 170 520-529-9882 6000 E. Paseo Cimarron

Coon   Jeremy & Nancy 171 520-591-0560 5954 E. Paseo Cimarron

Burhans Jacki 172 520-309-5927 5936 E. Paseo Cimarron

Burhans Ted 172 520-990-1818 5936 E. Paseo Cimarron

Vito   Melissa 173 520-299-5207 5918 E. Paseo Cimarron

Wells   Gerald 174 5900 E. Paseo Cimarron

Slusser   Adam 175 713-302-6006 5862 E Paseo Cimarron

Plascencia   Roberto 176 5514 N. Paseo Ventoso

Jeffery   gina 177 5500 N. Paseo Ventoso

Jeffery   Scott 177 NA 5500 N. Paseo Ventoso

Peygambarian Nassar 178 520-621-4649 5507 N. Paseo Ventoso

Danies   Emily 179 520 971-3141 5507 N. Paseo Ventoso

Kiser   Jim & Shirley 180 520-529-3374 5607 N. Wilmot Rd

Campos   Luis 181 520-490-2878 5615 N. Wilmot

Wade   John 182 520-615-9417 5625 N. Wilmot Rd

Scheckel  Jill & Steven 183 (402) 779-6167 6164 E. Paseo Cimarron

Abdy  Joe 184 925-708-2534 6146 E. Paseo Cimarron

Abdy Lyn 184 925-708-3919 6146 E. Paseo Cimarron

Conaway   Frederic 185 520-299-4836 6128 E. Paseo Cimarron

Rodriquez  Norberto & Ines 186 412-477-5595 6110 E. Paseo Cimarron

Cannon   Mary 187 520-299-4723 5598 N. Via Girasol

Little   Douglas & Sara 188 520-546-4980 5584 N. Via Girasol

Clarke  Leonard 189 5570 N. Via Girasol

Genzman   Scott 190 520-906-9845 5556 N. Via Girasol
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Smith   Elaine 191 520-299-9183 5542 N. Via Girasol

Slojkowski   David & Susan 192 520-299-1281 5528 N. Via Girasol

Carlson   Jac & Betty 193 520-529-0336 5514 N. Via Girasol

Berns   Dennis 194 520-276-0661 5500 N. Via Girasol

Lewis   Donald & Virginia 195 520-615-4060 5507 N. Via Girasol

Pisetsky   William 196 520-299-4644 5521 N. Via Girasol

Pappas   Christopher 197 520-622-3597  5535 N. Via Girasol

Bentley   Timothy 198 520-615-9393 5549 N. Via Girasol

Chinnock Paul  &  Clayton Jacqui 199 520-300-0620 5563 N. Via Girasol

O’Sullivan James & Jennifer 200 520-222-2606 5591 N. Via Girasol

Gupta   Sumeet 201 501-960-2863 6092 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lacy   Rosemary 202 520-577-5133 6078 E. Paseo Cimarron

Ratliff   Dave 203 520-299-9754 5721 N. Via Ligera

Marini   Frank 204 520-241-4917 5735 N. Via Ligera

Marini   Laurie 204 520-241-4917 5735 N. Via Ligera

Kaupp   Mariana 205 520-299-8156 5749 N. Via Ligera

Wong   Daniel & Leslie 206 520-299-7449 5763 N. Via Ligera

Strait   Michael 207 520-299-4684 5777 N. Via Ligera

Kendall   David & Deborah 208 520-529-0893 5770 N. Via Ligera

Alger   Mark 209 773-252-2024 5756 N. Via Ligera

Alger   Rebecca 209 773-252-2024 5756 N. Via Ligera

Drobny   Vladimir 210 520-829-5157 5742 N. Via Ligera

Hurst   Craig 211 520-529-5559 5728 N. Via Ligera

Matthews  Byron & Jen 212 913-707-2276 5714 N. Via Ligera

Swarbrick   John & Gayle 213 520-299-1583 5700 N. Via Ligera

Lebby   Robert 214 520-577-7925 6101 E. Paseo Cimarron

Lebby   Sue 214 520-577-7925 6101 E. Paseo Cimarron

Schwartz   Howard 215 520-615-2915 6137 E. Paseo Cimarron

McCay   Kathleen 216 520-615-1295 5701 N. Via Joyita

Siegler   Carole 217 520-529-1379 5719 N.Via Joyita

Kornhaber   Bernard 218 NA 520-299-2591 5737 N. Via Joyita

Botchie   Tom & Jane 219 614-833-9568 5755 N. Via Joyita

Johnson   Philip 220 520-529-6474 5746 N. Via Joyita

Johnson   Philip 220 520-529-6474 5746 N. Via Joyita

Rianda   Bruce 221 520-577-8396 5751 N. Wilmot Rd

Phillips   Thomas 222 5728 N. Via Joyita

Smith   Thomas 223 520-232-9465 6173 E. Paseo Cimarron

Morgan   John 224 520-906-9384 6222 E. Paseo Ventoso

Salerno  Jessica 225 6242 E. Paseo Ventoso

Wrae   Natasha 226 520-870-9654 5812 N. PLacita Joyita

Sizemore Brett 227 5801 N. Placita Joyita

Gaudet   Andy 228 520-609-2080 5825 N. Placita Joyita

Mahon  Kelly 229 520-290-6132 5851 N. Placita Joyita

Villarreal   James 229 520-290-6132 5851 N. Placita Joyita
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Fenn  Wendell 230 520-299-5439 6178 E. Paseo Ventoso

McFadden   Barbara 231 520-990-6040 6152 E. Paseo Ventoso

McFadden   John 231 520-882-2822 6152 E. Paseo Ventoso

Wadsworth   Jeffrey & Jill 232 520 577 0470 6126 E. Paseo Ventoso

Osborne   Stephen 233 6100 E.Paseo Ventoso

Schmidt   John 234 520-395-1202 6130 E. Paseo Ventoso

Kiley   Nancy 235 5913 N. Placita Ligera

Alicea   Felicia 236 520-872-6021 5939 N. Placita Ligera

Krueger   Mark 237 520-615-6149 5965 N. Placita Ligera

Mc Pherson   David 238 520-529-6436 5978 N. Placita Ligera

Glass   Jerome & Jane 239 520-546-1267 5952 N. Placita Ligera

Adams   Clifton & Leanne 240 520-529-6066 5926 N. Placita Ligera

Abbott   Don & Lindsay 241 520 971 6842 6165 E. Paseo Ventoso

Nestler   Cornelia 242 520-609-3374 6191 E. Paseo Ventoso

Nestler   Peter 242 520-609-3672 6191 E. Paseo Ventoso

Lai   Josephine 243 520-299-2302 6201 E. Paseo Ventoso

Morgan   Francis 243 520-299-2302 6201 E. Paseo Ventoso

Linsell   Bob 244 520-403-0491 6282 E. Via De La Yerba

Linsell Meenakshi 244 6282 E. Via De La Yerba

Peckham   Liz 245 520-990-3604 6264 E. Via De La Yerba

Peckham   Thomas 245 520-990-3903 6264 E. Via De La Yerba

Coury   Ed 246 520-615-2708 6246 E. Via De La Yerba

Jyawook   Arlene 247 520-529-6541 6228 E. Via de la Yerba

Jyawook   Sam 247 520-529-6541 6228 E. Via de la Yerba

Kyndberg   Sammie 248 415-235-8545 6210 Via De La Yerba

Reid Sally 248 520-638-6889 6210 Via De La Yerba

Reid Anne 248 415-305-4720 6210 Via De La Yerba

Bowden   John & Linda 249 520-349-2445 6201 E. De La Yerba

Fischella   Bob 250 520-299-3076 6219 E. Via De La Yerba

Gordon   Bernard 251 520-299-9114 6237 E. Via De La Yerba

Molter   Daniel & Marcia 252 520-990-8043 6255 E. Via De La Yerba

Altfeld   Lyn 253 520-299-9306 6237 E. Via De La Yerba

Shelton   Scott & Libby 254 520-241-2254 6226 E. Placita Aurelia

Eyer   Robert 255 520-245-2379 6252 E. Placita Aurelia

Norton   Craig 256 520-323-6887 6278 E. Placita Aurelia

Rutherford    Janis & Brad 257 6291 E. Placita Aurelia

Mulligan   Dennis & Sue 258 520-271-4764 6265 E. Placita Aurelia

Hansen   Nathan 259 6239 E. Placita Aurelia

Barr   Terry 260 520-529-4604 6213 E. Placita Aurelia

Kelly   Kenneth & Christine 261 520-529-0595 6220 E. Placita Lozana

Skrepnik   Dragica 262 520-232-9602 6234 E. Placita Lozana

Skrepnik   Nebojsa 262 520-404-0276 6234 E. Placita Lozana

Ledford   Cheryl 263 520-250-5109 6248 E. Placita Lozana

Ledford   Dan 263 520-299-0493 6248 E. Placita Lozana
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Lipsy   Donald 264 520-309-0137 6262 E. Placita Lozana

Hicks   Catherine 265 520-240-8665 6276 E. Placita Lozana

Rosenblatt   Mark & Charlene 266 303-588-8472 6290 E. Placita Lozana

Todsen   James 267 520-577-6971 6283 E. Placita Lozana

Pemble   William & Lauri 268 6269 E. Placita Lozana

Colosimo   Michael 269 520-240-1212 6255 E. Placita Lozana

Leinberger   Rhonda 270 520-591-5698 6241 E. Placita Lozana

Albino   Hiram 271 520-822-4177 6227 E. Placita Lozana

Chapman   Heather 271 520-429-3946 6227 E. Placita Lozana

Burkey   Thomas & Jennifer 272 520 882-4192 6250 E. Placita Chiripa

McHugh  Timothy 273 520-820-6407 6258 E. Placita Chiripa

Goodman   Gregory & Theresa 274 757-535-7284 6266 E. Placita Chiripa

Wald   Martin 275 520-298-2146 6274 E. Placita Chiripa

Labiner   David & Jan 276 520-577-7075 6282 E. Placita Chiripa

Page Raymond 277 520-299-8216 6290 E. Placita Chiripa

Coan   Andrew & Lori 278 650-906-2946 6279 E. Placita Chiripa

Roper   Thomas 279 520-299-8757 6271 E. Placita Chiripa

Koslov   Joshua & Jennifer 280 949-858-3737 6263 E. Placita Chiripa

KSL Properties 281 6255 E. Placita Chiripa

Hilton   Julia 282 520-271-4171 6300 E. Via De La Yerba

Twinting   William 283 520-529-4939 6318 E. Via De La Yerba

McCollom   Mark & Janet 284 520-407-6127 6336 E. Via De La Yerba

Horner   Basil 285 520-615-1898 6354 E. Via De La Yerba

Horner   Jennifer 285 520-615-1898 6354 E. Via De La Yerba

Dorsey   Michael 286 714-357-0120 6345 E. Via De La Yerba

Wetzel   Linda 286 714-357-0115 6345 E. Via De La Yerba

Rickards   Wallace 287 520-615-4830 6327 E. Via De La Yerba

Elkins   Rodger 288 520-529-8493 6309 E. Via De La Yerba

Smith   John 289 6300 E. Paseo Otono

Francis   Wayne 290 520-299-7049 6384 E. Paseo Otono

Kramme   Gusta & Bruce 291 941-321-2380 6398 E. Paseo Otono

Arambula   Davida 292 520-299-6390 5877 N. Via Amable

McNamara   Charles &  Carol 293 5855 N. Via Amable

Capin   James & Victoria 294 520-529-8800 5833 N. Via Amable

Favia   Sheryl 295 312-961-2549 5811 N. Via Amable

Sigurdson   Chris 296 5799 N. Via Amable

Cross   Randy 297 520-577-3124 5777 N. Via Amable

Smith   Gary & Kathy 298 520-299-0860 5755 N. Via Amable

Knight   David & Lisa 299 484 639-4751 5733 N. Via Amable

Witthoft   Thomas 300 520-749-0084 5711 N. Via Amable

Ledford   Laurie 301 520-395-1054 6350 E. Via Amable

Perl   Jonathan 301 520-395-1054 6350 E. Via Amable

Cutts   Brian 302 520-661-7461 6360 E. via Amable

Hollings  Dan 303 6370 E. Via Amable
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Blevins   Mary Ann 304 520-444-0335 6380 E. Via Amable

Blevins   Richard 304 520-444-0335 6380 E. Via Amable

Bime   Christian 305 248-943-1727 6400 E. Via Amable

Bime   Philomina 305 248 943 1876 6400 E. Via Amable

Turner   Patrick 306 520-909-7884 6414 E. Via Amable

Turner  Lisa 306 520-909-0166 6414 E. Via Amable

Evans  Scott 307 520-615-2976 6428 E. Via Amable

Evans  Sherry 307 520-615-2976 6428 E. Via Amable

Kessler  Tyson and Monica 308 520-425-7802 6442 E. Via Amable

Baez   L. Arturo 309 520-232-1194 6456 E. Via Amable

Ghosh Bikram & Pocheptsovia  
Anastasiya

310 6470 E. Via Amable

Chamberlin   Mark 311 520-299-0628 6526 N. Via Amable

Davis   Hal 312 520-299-3982 5791 N. Paseo Otono

Mueller   Steve & Kate 313 626-354-2915 5765 N. Paseo Otono

Staley Jonathan 314 6585 E. Placita Elevada

Patch   Jeffrey & Robin 315 520-615-9372 6571 E. Placita Elevada

Madigan   Brian 316 602-391-8436 6557 E. Placita Elevada

Kross   Mark & Mimi 317 520-529-1358 6543 E. Placita Elevada

Walker   John & Barbara 318 520-529-1669 6529 E. Placita Elevada

Sanchez   Anthony 319 LOT

Sanchez   Anthony 320 LOT

Lewis   Darnton 321 6522 E. Placita Elevada

Lewis   Lisa 321 6522 E. Placita Elevada

Zimmerman   Jerome & Arlene 322 520-576-0757 5631 N. Paseo Otono

Wence   Ron & Shirley 323 520-529-2926 5661 N. Paseo Otono

Hauer   Curtis & Christine 324 520-577-8976 6550 E. Placita Elevada

Hogan   Geraldine 325 520-820-1105 6600 E. Circulo Invierno

Empens   Esther 326 6610 E. Circulo Invierno

Boney   Christopher 327 520-299-0820 6620 E. Circulo Invierno

Neihart   Sharon 328 520-299-6604 6630 E. Circulo Invierno

King   Frank & Mary 329 520-299-8881 6640 E. Circulo Invierno

Chavez-Pirson   Arturo 330 520-529-3677 6650 E. Circulo Invierno

Gehrig de Chavez    Catherine 330 520-360-9529 6650 E. Circulo Invierno

Elofson   Dean 331 520-577-2696 6660 E. Circulo Invierno

Elofson   Nancy 331 520-577-2696 6660 E. Circulo Invierno

Patching   Glenn 332 520-299-5085 6655 E. Circulo Invierno

Diehl   Rick 333 612 834-2513 6645 E. Circulo Invierno

Groendyke Jim & Carolyn 334 901-453-8169 6605 E. Circulo Invierno

Eastridge   Lawrence 335 520-577-0176 5700 N. Paseo Otono

Swiderek   Brett & Anne 336 520-615-9607 5726 N. Paseo Otono

Deanna Richardson 337 520-615-4560 5752 N. Paseo Otono

Sabesin   Marcia 338 312-501-0352 6606 E. Circulo Otono

Faitelson Karen 339 520-360-6633 6626 E. Circulo Otono
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Faitelson Lionel 339 520-360-6633 6626 E. Circulo Otono

Kurlanzik  Arthur & Cindy 340 410-978-0098 6656 E. Circulo Otono

Newman Melissa 341 651-247-3493 6666 E. Circulo Otono

Newman  Dirk 341 612-598-2171 6666 E. Circulo Otono

Merin   Arnold 342 520-408-4512 6671 E. Circulo Otono

Krokhmal Pavlo 
& Zhuphanska Olesya

343 6659 E Circulo Otono

Rosenberg   Richard 344 520 349-1174 6651 E. Circulo Otono

Rosenberg Catherine 344 520 349-1174 6651 E. Circulo Otono

MacKinnon   Ross & Marilyn 345 520-203-2546 6641 E. Circulo Otono

Estes   Joel 346 520-577-8410 6631 E. Circulo Otono

Bower   G. 347 NA 6621 E. Circulo Otono

Weiss   Stephen & Sherry 348 520-529-1283 6611 E. Circulo Otono

Frans   Richard & Judy 349 520-907-9999 6601 E. Circulo Otono

Frisch   James & Myrna 350 520-577-6898 5830 N. Paseo Otono

Overturf   Eric 351 907-830-9332 6590 E. Placita Alhaja

Baird    Cynthia & Michael 352 520-299-3140 6600 E. Placita Alhaja

Nitido   Vincent & Laurie 353  520-405-0495 6630 E. Placita Alhaja

Elbert   Nannette 354 520-299-8319 6670 E. Placita Alhaja

Elbert   Nannette 355 520-299-8319 6670 E. Placita Alhaja

Dougherty   Frank & Carilyn 356 207-361-7766 6680 E. Placita Alhaja

Dowling   Jeffrey 357 520-577-7829 6675 E. Placita Alhaja

Kuper   Stewart 358 520-299-1779 6665 E. Placita Alhaja

Kuper   Mindy 358 520-977-0796 6665 E. Placita Alhaja

Schumacher   William & Karen 359 520-577-5502 6655 E. Placita Alhaja

Hoff   Anne 360 520-529-2820 6645 E. Placita Alhaja

Sethney   Thomas 361 520-299-4970 6625 E. Placita Alhaja

Sethney   Thomas 362 520-299-4970 6625 E. Placita Alhaja

Hand   David 363 520-465-4466 6615 E. Placita Alhaja

Egbert  Karen 364 520-557-8810 6605 E. Placita Alhaja

Lincowski   Peter 364 520-557-8810 6605 E. Placita Alhaja

Budd   Stephen 365 520-229-9101 6595 E. Placita Alhaja

Bowden   Paul & Lindy 366 520-403-1397 5926 N. Placita De La Oleada

Donnelly   Joan  367 520-577-2603 5952 N. Placita De La Oleada

Taylor   David 367 520-577-2603 5952 N. Placita De La Oleada

Bavier   Charles 368 520-405-5658 5978 N. Placita De La Oleada

Carter   Carolyn & Shawn 369 520-615-1791 5991 N. Placita De La Oleada

Robinowitz   Leonard & Ann 370 732-563-1441 6501 E. Paseo Otono

Robinowitz   Leonard & Ann 371 520-577-0575 6501 E. Paseo Otono

Carney   Stephen 372 520-299-1750 5913 N. Placita De La Oleada

Cardenas   Kristin 373 314-302-7075 6491 E. Paseo Otono

Cardenas   Michael 373 520-299-1069 6491 E. Paseo Otono

Wilcox   Kitty 374 520 270 6011 6477 E. Paseo Otono

Wilcox   Lynn 374 520 577 6383 6477 E. Paseo Otono
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Sevigny   Maurice & Shirley 375 520-465-1223 6463 E. Paseo Otono

Longaker   Robert 376 520-577-6166 6449 E. Paseo Otono

Matheson   Robert & Julie 377 520-529-2235 6435 E. Paseo Otono

Juergens   Richard & Mary 378 520-577-6918 6421 E. Paseo Otono

Burden   Roni 379 520-299-5769 6407 E. Paseo Otono

Elkins   Bill 380 520-577-0280 6391 E. Paseo Otono

Bulington  Lowell 381 520-577-7947 6377 E. Paseo Otono

Izadrad   Marjan 382 520-529-4057 6363 E. Paseo Otono

Milani   Ramin 382 520-529-4057 6363 E. Paseo Otono

Hamblin   Steven 383 520-891-9929 6349 E. Paseo Otono

Pinto   Philip 384 520-529-2741 6335 E. Paseo Otono

Wood Cameron & Michelle 385 6321 E. Paseo Otono

Escobar   Enrique 386 6307 E. Paseo Otono

Wooten Robert 387 5880 N. Via Amable

Villaescusa   Stephen 388 520 338-2145 5844 N. Via Amable

Lele Kedar  &  Wolfman Angela 389 5800 N. Via Amable

Kahn   Jeremy 390 520-329-8226 5788 N. Via Amable

McCabe   Brandon 391 916-335-5288 5766 N. Via Amable

Reidy   Bartholomew 392 520-820-1319 5700 N. Via Amable

Reidy   Sonia 392 520-400-0805 5700 N. Via Amable

Anderson   Bradley 393 520-603-7206 6435 E. Via Amable

Anderson   Wendy 393 520-638-7885 6435 E. Via Amable

Tapinakis   Olga 394 6449 E. Via Amable

Banerjee   Bhaskar & Mousumi 395 520-299-2214 6463 E. Via Amable

Bonaime   Matt & Alice 396 520-529-2129 6477 E. Via Amable

LaRouere   Richard 397 6491 E. Via Amable

Millerd   James & Lisa 398 520-529-2566 6513 E. Via Amable

Cracchiolo Liz 399 520-577-1677 6539 E. Via Amable

Clemens Conrad & Andrea 400 520-577-7844 6565 E. Via Amable

Hansen   Jacqueline 400 520-425-4780 6565 E. Via Amable

Hill   Rick 400 520-465-0599 6565 E. Via Amable

Jones   Charles & Maureen 401 5815 N. Paseo Otono

DelFrari   John & Jennifer 402 520-577-6805 5845 N. Paseo Otono

Largent   Steve 403 719-339-7655 5875 N. Paseo Otono

Busch  Wendy 403 719-339-7655 5875 N. Paseo Otono

Brown   Mack & Paula 404 520-299-1853 6520 E. Paseo Otono

Cole   Elizabeth 405 6498 E. Paseo Otono

Brown   Mack & Paula 406b 520-299-1853 6520 E. Paseo Otono

Cole   Elizabeth 406c 6498 E. Paseo Otono

Holstein   Lana 407 520-529-1913 6442 E. Paseo Otono

Taylor   David J 407 520-529-1913 6442 E. Paseo Otono

Walsh   Carol 408 858-539-6030 6414 E. Paseo Otono

Walsh   John 408 858-539-6040 6414 E. Paseo Otono
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